County
Name

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

ORK

OAK

OCAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

PCT

VUID
1014113933
1004828741
1004830568
1038171653
1038171630
1014913471
1014913485
1043958481
1039646160
1038507823
1038507932
2170761243
1037627217
1009313884
1011977132
1038066535
1004811974

1004807399

Voter Name
BURNETT, BARBARA ﬁRMIS
HENDERSON, SUE CAROLYN

HENDERSON,WILLIAM AUGUSTUS
MATHIS, ARTHUR ALLEN
MATHIS, DEANNA L
ALLEE, JAMES MARICN
ALLEE, TALTTHA NASH
CALAWAY, JAMES RQOSS
LEWIS, LINDA ANN
PRIDGEN, LORI ANN
PRIDGEN,WILLIAM COLE
PRIEST,GERTRUDE OPAL
PRIEST JR,WILLIAM RICHARD
PULCIPHER, JULIE MARIE
TOLER, CHARLES DANIEL
TOLER, PHYLLIS HORTON
TOWNSEND, CARROL DARLENE

BERNAL,ALICE

-~

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
RERPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot Date
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024
02/26/2024

02/26/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

O0AK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

1004807064
10048255989
1004809280
1004809298
2168378834
2165070962
1040552591
1041026938
1010334985
1015502400
1021154554
1022795416
1022795348
1004801913
16048040?7
1013864744
1004799417
1004816376

1004819434

BERNAL, STEPHEN D
CUSTER, JIMMIE SUE
WOODWARD, DAVID ALAN
WOODWARD, LAURA JEAN
BENCOMO, SERGIO DANIEL
GUAJARDO, ADOLIO D
HENICKE, DONALD LEE
HENICKE,LISA PAWLIK
JOSTES, ERIN JO
KELLEY, KILA JEAN
KILE,GERI LYNN
ORR, JAMES LAWRENCE
ORR, KRISTY DAWN
REAGAN, VIVIAN BARTH
SCHROEDER, GEORGE EDWARD
STEWART, MENDE RASHELLE
WALKER, JOHN THOMAS
BARTLETT, JOE FRANK

DOVE, REGINA LEA

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN ERIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

. 02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
CAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
0AK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK
OAK

OAK

10

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

1004796647

1011558611

1013972837

1004795835

1040497550

1004791333

10085413586

1006976545

1038762227

1038006457

1004827796

1004824167

2134071516

1073490746

1004803209

1004817939

1004821898

1031374213

1031350000

GRAVES, KIMBERLY KAY

JONES, SHARON LYNN

MORRIS, CHAD FRANLKEN

HERRING, JAMES CURTIS

HUFF, JOHN CHRISTOPHER

MCTIGHE, MARY JANE

RUIZ, GEORGE

RUIZ,MARGIE GARCIA

STUBBS JR,GERALD KENNETH

STUBBS, JOANNA MARTINI

BELLOWS,MARILYN YVONNE

BLUDAU, RICHARD EDWARD

BRYCE, KENNETH HOWARD

HELMER, SHERYL BRYCE

STEEN III,SAM WILLIAM

STRAUSE, KATHRYN SUSAN

ELLIOTT JR,CHARLES EDWARD

HARRIS, HUBERT H

HARRTS, LILLIE F

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

EV

EV

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1004800833

1004820591

13147140025

1146951943

2205083051

2148106444

1013248841

1015150069

1031492719

2141103544

1018585977

1004804361

2189555145

1004803002

1004817863

1004816640

1004816638

1009652417

2122327455

MCCUMBER JR, JOHN THOMAS

MCCUMBER, SHELLIE FAYE

ORAVETZ, PHYLLIS M

ORAVETZ, WILLIAM MICHAEL

VANWAY , MATTHEW JAMES

ARNCLD, TRACIE DANYEL

BERLANGA, DESIREE MARIE

COX, MARK LOVETTE

HENRY, NANCY KAY

KNOWLES,MONTE WAYNE

KRIETSCH,LINDA RAE

LYNE JR, JOHN MONTY

PEREZ, ADOLFO

PEREZ,MARY ALICE

PUGH, RUBY

SALES, BONNIE M

SALES, FRANK

SINCR, JAMES WESLEY

SOUTBALL,ELIZABETH JAN

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCE 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024



LIVE OCAK

LIVE CAK

LIVE OGAK

14

14

14

1132380595

1004801731

1082976149

THOMS, SUZANNE

VOLLMERING, SHERRT MILLS

VOLLMERING, SIDNEY WAYNE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024



